LTP Deliberations Timetable (20-23 May 2024)

Monday 20 May - WORKSHOP

9am Introduction/Approach/Consultation Ppt
Summary

9.20am Second Ashburton bridge General Feedback Report, 1-
1.3

10am Key Decision 4 - Stockwater Key decision 4 Summary
Report

10.30am Morning Tea

10.45am Key Decision 4 cont. Key decision 4 Summary
Report

12.30pm Lunch

1pm Key Decision 2: Water Leisure Key Decision 2 Summary

Report + General Feedback
Report 17 (Other Feedback)

3pm Afternoon Tea

3.15pm Key Decision 3 — Balmoral Hall Key decision 3 Summary
Report

5.00pm End of Day



Tuesday 21 May - WORKSHOP

9am
9.10am
10.30m
10.45am
12.30pm
1pm
2.30pm

3pm
3.15pm

4pm

Report back on any items from previous day

Airport Fees & Charges
Morning Tea

Key Decision 5: EA Stadium
Lunch

Lake Hood

Revenue and Financing Policy

Afternoon tea
Rates Remission Policy

Development Contributions Policy
Rating Boundary Changes
Community Engagement Policy

End of day

Key Decision 5 Summary Report

General Feedback Report
Revenue and Financing Policy
Summary of Feedback

Rates Remission Summary of
Feedback

Development Contributions
Policy Summary of Feedback
Proposed Rating Boundary
Changes Summary of Feedback
Community Engagement
Summary of Feedback

Wednesday 22 May - WORKSHOP

9am
9.10pm
10.15
10.30
11.30
12.00
12.30
13.30
14.00

14.10

14.20

Report back on any items from previous day

Key Decision 1 - Greenwaste
Morning tea
Funding Requests/Grants

Fees and charges — General, EA Networks

Membership

Lunch
Roading

Public Transport/Cycling/Horse Riding

Spending Priorities
Rates

Water Infrastructure

General Feedback Report, 15-
15.1

General Feedback Report, 5-
5.3, EA Networks Membership
Survey results report

General Feedback Report, 2-
2.3

General Feedback Report, 8-
8.2

General Feedback Report, 3-
3.3

General Feedback Report, 4-
4.1

General Feedback Report, 12-
12.1




14.50

15.00
15.15am

15.45am

16.05am

16.25am

16.40pm

4 pm

Waste/Recycling

Afternoon Tea
Open Spaces

Methven /Rakaia

Social Issues/Community Facilities/Assets
Council Facilities

Town Development/Community
Events/Tourism/Economic

Development/Emergency Management

End of day

General Feedback Report, 13-
13.1

General Feedback Report, 6-
6.4

General Feedback Report, 7-
7.7

General Feedback Report, 10-
10.7

General Feedback Report, 11-
11.4

General Feedback Report, 14-
14.5



