## LTP Deliberations Timetable (20-23 May 2024)

## Monday 20 May - WORKSHOP

Time	Topic	References
9am	Introduction/Approach/Consultation	Ppt
	Summary	
9.20am	Second Ashburton bridge	General Feedback Report, 1-
		1.3
10am	Key Decision 4 - Stockwater	Key decision 4 Summary
		Report
10.30am	Morning Tea	
10.45am	Key Decision 4 cont.	Key decision 4 Summary
		Report
12.30pm	Lunch	
1pm	Key Decision 2: Water Leisure	Key Decision 2 Summary
		Report + General Feedback
		Report 17 (Other Feedback)
3pm	Afternoon Tea	
3.15pm	Key Decision 3 – Balmoral Hall	Key decision 3 Summary
		Report
5.00pm	End of Day	

## Tuesday 21 May – WORKSHOP

Time	Topic	References
9am	Report back on any items from previous day	
9.10am	Airport Fees & Charges	
10.30m	Morning Tea	
10.45am	Key Decision 5: EA Stadium	Key Decision 5 Summary Report
12.30pm	Lunch	
1pm	Lake Hood	General Feedback Report
2.30pm	Revenue and Financing Policy	Revenue and Financing Policy
		Summary of Feedback
3pm	Afternoon tea	
3.15pm	Rates Remission Policy	Rates Remission Summary of
		Feedback
	Development Contributions Policy	Development Contributions
		Policy Summary of Feedback
	Rating Boundary Changes	Proposed Rating Boundary
		Changes Summary of Feedback
	Community Engagement Policy	Community Engagement
		Summary of Feedback
4 pm	End of day	

## Wednesday 22 May - WORKSHOP

Time	Topic	References
9am	Report back on any items from previous day	
9.10pm	Key Decision 1 - Greenwaste	
10.15	Morning tea	
10.30	Funding Requests/Grants	General Feedback Report, 15- 15.1
11.30	Fees and charges – General, EA Networks Membership	General Feedback Report, 5- 5.3, EA Networks Membership Survey results report
12.00	Lunch	
12.30	Roading	General Feedback Report, 2-2.3
13.30	Public Transport/Cycling/Horse Riding	General Feedback Report, 8-8.2
14.00	Spending Priorities	General Feedback Report, 3-3.3
14.10	Rates	General Feedback Report, 4- 4.1
14.20	Water Infrastructure	General Feedback Report, 12- 12.1

14.50	Waste/Recycling	General Feedback Report, 13- 13.1
15.00	Afternoon Tea	
15.15am	Open Spaces	General Feedback Report, 6-6.4
15.45am	Methven /Rakaia	General Feedback Report, 7-7.7
16.05am	Social Issues/Community Facilities/Assets	General Feedback Report, 10- 10.7
16.25am	Council Facilities	General Feedback Report, 11- 11.4
16.40pm	Town Development/Community Events/Tourism/Economic Development/Emergency Management	General Feedback Report, 14- 14.5
4 pm	End of day	